MAYTONI

Pollarvalgusti Maytoni Fleur 3 antiikpronks 60W E27 1P44

Tootekood 19792

Garantii
Brand
Voimsus
Sokkel
Kaitseklass
Pikkus
Laius
Kbrgus
Kaal

Paki kaal
Korpuse varv

2 aastat
Maytoni
60W

E27

IP44
570.0mm
525.0mm
2390.0mm
81409
106699
antiikpronks

Korpuse materjal alumiinium
Tootemperatuur -40...+50°C°C
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